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REGISTRATION FORM

PROFESSIONAL CORPORATE COACH CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS
	
PARTICIPANTS & BILLING DETAILS

1st Participant

Name:_________________________________________

Job title:_______________________________________

Telephone:_____________________________________

Email:_________________________________________ 

	Billing Information 

Company Name: ________________________________

Contact Name :_________________________________

Job title: _______________________________________

Address:  ______________________________________

Telephone: _____________________________________

Email: _________________________________________


YOUR INVESTMENT 
Includes access to digital learning platform, program management platform, Harrison Assessments, venue for class-room sessions, coffee breaks, lunch, refreshments & program materials. It does not include any local taxes if applicable. Please select the PCCCP Program you’d like to attend.
	Program


	Start Date (first session)

	Investment Early-Bird / Regular
Early-Bird Deadline: Registration by 31/Mar 2020

	
	
	In USD
	In HKD
	In SGD
	In CNY
	In INR

	[   ] Package 1: Leadership Coaching Program (Module M1)
	12/May 2020
Completely 
Digital + Virtual
(exception: Module 8 in Package 3 and Upgrade Package)
	USD1,780 
     / 1,910
	HKD13,400 
     / 14,900
	SGD2,580 
     / 2,760
	CNY12,990 
     / 13,930
	INR119,100 
     / 127,700

	[   ] Package 2: ACC (ICF) + RCC (WABC) Certification (Modules M1-4)
	
	USD6,350 
    / 7,050
	HKD49,500 
     / 55,000
	SGD9,170 
     / 10,190
	CNY46,260 
     / 51,400
	INR 424,200 
     / 471,400

	[   ] Package 3: Advanced Certification with ICF + WABC (M1-10)
	
	USD13,300 
     / 14,750
	HKD103,500 
     / 115,000
	SGD19,170 
     / 21,300
	CNY96,700
  / 107,500
	INR 887,100 
     / 985,700

	[   ] Upgrade: for experienced coaches: Advanced Certification with ICF + WABC (Modules M5-10)
	14/September 2020
	USD7,500 
     / 8,330
	HKD58,500
     / 65,000
	SGD10,840
     / 12,040
	CNY54,700
     / 60,800
	INR499,900
     / 556,900


IMPORTANT NOTES: Above rates include also 1 book per module and access to Progress-U’s e-platform plus teleclasses, supervised practice sessions, mentoring etc.; If signing up for Packages 3 or 4, it includes one year WABC Affiliate Membership™ and the ‘Registered Corporate Coach™ (RCC™)’ or ‘Certified Business Coach™ (CBC™) certificate of the Worldwide Association of Business Coaches™ (WABC™).

Special package together with Harrison Assessments Certification on request.
	PAYMENT METHOD & REGISTRATION

You may make payment either by TT or by sending us a cheque. Online payment with credit card on request. 

To ensure your participation and for more details on payment (account details, etc.), please send this registration from to your contact listed below.

China
Mr. Charlie Lang
P +86 21 6032 2071
E china@progressu.com
India & South Asia
Mr. Amit Chatterjee
P +91 993000 2931
E india@progressu.com
Singapore & South-East Asia
Ms. Siti Hinchliffe
+65 - 6584 0654
E singapore@progressu.com
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Hong Kong, Macau & Taiwan
Ms. Ruma Biswas
+852 3622 2250
E hongkong@progressu.com
	PAYMENT TERMS


Early-Bird: Registration latest 40 days prior to start date, payment latest 30 days prior to start date
Regular: Registration latest 10 days prior to start date, payment latest 3 days prior to start date


CANCELLATIONS & TRANSFERS
If you are unable to attend, another member of your organisation can be substituted at no charge. Please provide the name, job title and contact details of the substitute delegate at least 2 working days before the start of the course. 

A refund minus a charge of US$250 administration fee will be made for cancellations received in writing at least 7 days before the program. No refunds will be made for cancellations received within 7 days before the start date, but a postponement to a later intake is possible at an US$250 administration fee. 
Progress-U reserves all rights to amend, cancel and/or change the program, trainer, date or venue if necessary by circumstances beyond our control. In the event of program cancellation our liability is limited to a full refund of your course fees.



For any enquiries please contact us at +852 3622 2250 or email holding@progressu.com
Other Locations�Mr. Charlie Lang�+852 3622 2250


E holding@progressu.com
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